
DAY 

SATURDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

PRINCÍRAL 

DATE SHEET FOR CBSE BOARD EXAM 2025 

TIME : 10:30 A.M. TO 1:30 P.M. 
DATE 

15tH February, 2025 

20h February, 2025 

17th 

22nd February, 2025 

25h February, 2025 

28th February, 2025 

STD. X DATE SHEET 

10th March, 2025 

March, 2025 

18th March, 2025 

SUBJECT CODE 

184 

086 

119 

087 

085 

041 

241 

013 

402 

ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE 

SCIENCE 

SUBJECT NAME 

SANSKRIT COMMUNICATIVE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Hindi Course- B 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

MATHEMATICS BASIC 

ODIA 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
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