DATE SHEET FOR CBSE BOARD EXAM 2025 STD. X DATE SHEET

TIME: 10:30 A.M. TO 1:30 P.M.

DAY	DATE	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
SATURDAY	15 TH February, 2025	184	ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
THURSDAY	20 th February, 2025	086	SCIENCE
SATURDAY	22 nd February, 2025	119	SANSKRIT COMMUNICATIVE
TUESDAY	25 th February, 2025	087	SOCIAL SCIENCE
FRIDAY	28th February, 2025	085	Hindi Course – B
MONDAY	10 th March, 2025	041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD
		241	MATHEMATICS BASIC
MONDAY	^{17th} March, 2025	013	ODIA
TUESDAY	18 th March, 2025	402	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PRINCIPAL